
Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report 

Incident Number 

ME20223180 

ME202268148 

ME202362847 

ME2024151925 

ME2024161256 

ME2024247194 

ME2025205099 

Address 

1/5/2022 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

4/1/2022 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

3/27/2023 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

7/18/2024 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

7/30/2024 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

11/19/2024 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

9/15/2025 1844 W BROADWAY RD 

Printed 9/23/2025 12:41 :04 AM 

9/23/2020 To 9/23/2025 

1844 W BROADWAY RD 

Apt No Final Call Type 

UNCODED INCIDENT 

TRAFFIC STOP 

UNCODED INCIDENT 

CIVIL MATTER 

SEXUAL ASSAULT 

UNCODED INCIDENT 

UNCODED INCIDENT 

DISPO 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 
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