

## **Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report**

## 9/23/2020 To 9/23/2025 1844 W BROADWAY RD

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME20223180	1/5/2022	1844 W BROADWAY RD		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202268148	4/1/2022	1844 W BROADWAY RD		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202362847	3/27/2023	1844 W BROADWAY RD		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024151925	7/18/2024	1844 W BROADWAY RD		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024161256	7/30/2024	1844 W BROADWAY RD		SEXUAL ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024247194	11/19/2024	1844 W BROADWAY RD		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025205099	9/15/2025	1844 W BROADWAY RD		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 9/23/2025 12:41:04 AM Page 1 of 1